Math Sections Needed

# Student Requests

Math 6

Adv Math 6
Acc. Math 6
Math 7

Adv Math 7
Math 8
Algebra
Geometry

Physical Education Sections Needed
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# Student Requests

PE6
PE7
PE 8

9
9
9

103
39
66

153
64

106
75
26

208
217
207

Middle School Course Offerings

English Sections Needed

English 6
Adv English 6
English 7
Adv English 7
DB English 6
English 8
Adv English 8

Electives Sections Needed

Art 7

Art 8

Band 6

Band 7

Band 8

Choir 6

Choir 7

Choir 8

Exploratory Art
Exploratory World Cultures
Exploratory Technology
French

Journalism
Keyboarding

Latin

Photography - semester
Remedial English 6
Remedial English 7
Remedial English 8
Remedial Math 6
Remedial Math 7

N WS WoO wo

N WERLR NNRPRRRPRONNNERRERRERRRPPRPR

# Student Requests
129
79
131
86
85
75
47

# Student Requests
22
18
33
30
25
21
21
10
40
41
38

15
20
19
21
20
12

27
20



Total Students
6th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade

211
224
211

Check

211
224
211

Remedial Math 8

Spanish

Study Hall

Technology 7
Technology 8

Theater Arts - semester
Social Studies Exploration
Science Exploration
English Exploration

Math Exploration

Total Electives Sections
Needed:

6th Grade Elective Totals
7th Grade Elective Totals
8th Grade Elective Totals
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39

12
20

23
20
21
21
20
22
21

647

211

224
211



Science Sections Needed

Science 6
Adv Science 6
Science 7
Adv Science 7
Science 8
Adv Science 8

Social Studies Sections Needed

US History |

Adv US History |

US History Il

Adv US History Il
Civics/Economics
Adv Civics/Economics

SPED Sections Needed

Life Skills 6
Life Skills 7
Life Skills 8
Directed Study 6
Directed Study 7
Directed Study 8

# Student Requests
124
84
140
77
137
70
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# Student Requests
120
88
145
72
144
63
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Students
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18
12

B NN R R



