Middle School Course Offerings

<u>Math</u>	Sections Needed	# Student Reques	<u>ts</u>	<u>English</u>	Sections Needed	# Student Re	<u>equests</u>
Math 6		4	103	English 6		6	129
Adv Math 6		2	39	Adv English 6		3	79
Acc. Math 6		3	66	English 7		6	131
Math 7		6	153	Adv English 7		3	86
Adv Math 7		3	64	DB English 6		4	85
Math 8		5	106	English 8		3	75
Algebra		3	75	Adv English 8		2	47
Geometry		1	26				
Physical Education	Sections Needed	# Student Reques	its.	<u>Electives</u>	Sections Needed	# Student Re	<u>equests</u>
PE 6		9	208	Art 7		1	22
PE 7		9	217	Art 8		1	18
PE 8		9	207	Band 6		1	33
				Band 7		1	30
				Band 8		1	25
				Choir 6		1	21
				Choir 7		1	21
				Choir 8		1	10
				Exploratory Art		2	40
				Exploratory World Culture	S	2	41
				Exploratory Technology		2	38
				French		0	0
				Journalism		1	15
				Keyboarding		1	20
				Latin		1	19
				Photography - semester		1	21
				Remedial English 6		2	20
				Remedial English 7		2	12
				Remedial English 8		1	9
				Remedial Math 6		3	27
				Remedial Math 7		2	20

			Remedial Math 8	2	12
Total Students	Check		Spanish	1	20
6th Grade 2	11	211	Study Hall	1	5
7th Grade 2	24	224	Technology 7	1	23
8th Grade 2	11	211	Technology 8	1	20
			Theater Arts - semester	1	21
			Social Studies Exploration	1	21
			Science Exploration	1	20
			English Exploration	1	22
			Math Exploration	1	21
			Total Electives Sections		
			Needed:	39	647
			6th Grade Elective Totals		211
			7th Grade Elective Totals		224
			8th Grade Elective Totals		211

;

<u>Science</u>	Sections Needed	# Student Reques	s <u>ts</u>
Science 6	!	5	124
Adv Science 6	•	4	84
Science 7		6	140
Adv Science 7		3	77
Science 8		6	137
Adv Science 8		3	70

Social Studies	Sections Needed	# Student Requests		
US History I		5	120	
Adv US History I		4	88	
US History II		6	145	
Adv US History II		3	72	
Civics/Economics		6	144	
Adv Civics/Economics		3	63	

<u>SPED</u>	Sections Needed	Students		
Life Skills 6		1	3	
Life Skills 7		1	7	
Life Skills 8		1	4	
Directed Study 6		2	18	
Directed Study 7		2	12	
Directed Study 8		1	8	